
CITY OF EASTON   Approved (ROW) Tree Services 
PENNSYLVANIA            2022 

  
 Burgey’s Tree Service 
Joseph Burgey  
Nazareth, PA 18064  
Jburgey205@yahoo.com  
610-438-1249  
  
Flanks Tree Service 
Jerry Flank  
Easton, PA 18042 
Flankstreeservice.com 
Jeffreyflank@gmail.com  
610-258-4069  
 
Friendly Tree Service 
Tighe Nostrand 
ISA Certified Arborists 
Bangor, PA 18013 
thefriendlytree@hotmail.com  
610-588-1110 office 
610-842-7326 cell 
  
Joshua Tree Service  
Joshua Malik  
ISA Certified Arborists 
JeffD@joshuaTreeExperts.com  
Stockertown, PA 18083 
610-365-2200 
 
Bartlett Tree Service 
Zachery Ainslie 
ISA Certified Arborists 
Emmaus, PA 18049 
zainslie@bartlett.com 
610-967-2760-ph 
610-965-6730-fax 
 
Hickory High Tree Service, LLC 
Ian Riggins 
ISA Certified Arborists 
hickoryhightreeservice@gmail.com 
267-614-1092-cell 
610-748-7035 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Witt’s Tree Service   
Leonard Witt  
ISA Certified Arborist 
Catasauqua, PA 18032  
zach@wittstree.com     
610-266-0885 office 
610-633-4107 cell 
 
Northeast Tree Works  
ISA Certified Arborist 
Tim Carpenter/Jason Grimmer 
info@netreeworx.com  
Easton, PA 18045  
610-417-9542  
 
Charlie Nansteel Tree & Excavating LLC 
Bangor, PA 18013 
Charlie@epix.net  
610-588-4400 
 
The Davey Tree Expert Company 
Rick Close 
ISA Certified Arborists 
Richard.close@davey.com 
267-235-2510 
*Available for Emergency Services only. 
 
Crafted Landscapes & Expert Tree Care 
Easton, PA 18040 
ISA Certified Arborist 
610-533-9285 
www.craftedlandscaping.com  
 
Superior Tree Service 
Lawrence Cancelliere 
Bath, Pa 18014 
Superiortreeservice1@gmail.com 
610-837-8569 
 
BetterScapes Lawn, Shrub & Tree Care 
Bethlehem, PA- service@betterscapeslv.com 
ISA Certified Arborists 
484-224-1871 
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